Name of the Corporate Debtor: NCS Sugars Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-04-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
under Verification (Only PDF)

Not Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12653829735

10935829590

85.85

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

99356209

75200593

0.59

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

84043226

44572965

0.35

39470261

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

2076569094

10

1610509474

12.64

15482984

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

107519145

15021317409

72834329

12738946951

0.57

2227417213

54953245

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14901
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 12:48:45-e4682034509237d62bcc53d6fe805d2c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 12:48:45-bf3ee8fdf937757f53a77c203af15ef8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 12:48:45-20382791199d0ab6cd6be606c6c5a905.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 12:48:45-f07fca5c4d1801303e21293be0eda62e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 12:48:45-f5bf7cf9bec24b410ac3eaa765b81fa6.pdf
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