Name of the Corporate Debtor: NCS Sugars Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-04-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	12653829735	4	10935829590	85.85	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	99356209	1	75200593	0.59	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	84043226	1	44572965	0.35	0	0	39470261	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	14	2076569094	10	1610509474	12.64	0	0	15482984	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	107519145	1	72834329	0.57	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		25	15021317409	17	12738946951	100.00	0	2227417213	54953245	